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Amy Rooke

Director Information

Title Ms

Name Amy Rooke
Postcode

Date of birth September 1990
Total current 3

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
SC VINCENT LTD

RW AINSWORTH LTD

RT PARKER LTD
List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
SHOTTENDEN LTD

SHARNBROOK LTD
SCADABAY LTD

IT CHARLES LTD
IRESHOPEBURN LTD
IR HANDLEY LTD

IO BRIDGES LTD

IJ WHITTLE LTD

HZ WINTER LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number
14114001

14111204

14109467

Number
14123108

14119652
14116884
13951090
13948388
13945501
13943424
13939916
13937177

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Active - Newly
Incorporated
Active - Newly
Incorporated

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active -
Incorporated
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Newly
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929288575

929288575

British

App. Date
18/05/2022

17/05/2022

16/05/2022

App. Date
23/05/2022

20/05/2022
19/05/2022
03/03/2022
02/03/2022
01/03/2022
28/02/2022
25/02/2022
24/02/2022

Res. Date

Res. Date
01/06/2022

31/05/2022
24/05/2022
04/04/2022
06/04/2022
06/04/2022
15/03/2022
15/03/2022
05/04/2022

Position
Director

Director

Director

Position
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



