Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced

Amy Rooke 929288575

**Address** 

## **Director Information**

Title Ms Honours

Name Amy Rooke Number 929288575

Postcode

Date of birth September 1990 Nationality British

Total current 3

directorships

## **List of Current Directorships**

Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	Position
SC VINCENT LTD	14114001	Active - Newly Incorporated	18/05/2022		Director
RW AINSWORTH LTD	14111204	•	17/05/2022		Director
RT PARKER LTD	14109467	Active - Accounts Filed	16/05/2022		Director
List of Previous Directorships					
Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	Position
SHOTTENDEN LTD	14123108	Active - Newly	23/05/2022	01/06/2022	Director
		Incorporated			
SHARNBROOK LTD	14119652	Active - Accounts Filed	20/05/2022	31/05/2022	Director
SCADABAY LTD	14116884	Active - Accounts Filed	19/05/2022	24/05/2022	Director
IT CHARLES LTD	13951090	Active - Accounts Filed	03/03/2022	04/04/2022	Director
IRESHOPEBURN LTD	13948388	Active - Accounts Filed	02/03/2022	06/04/2022	Director
IR HANDLEY LTD	13945501	Active - Accounts Filed	01/03/2022	06/04/2022	Director
IO BRIDGES LTD	13943424	Active - Accounts Filed	28/02/2022	15/03/2022	Director
IJ WHITTLE LTD	13939916	Active - Accounts Filed	25/02/2022	15/03/2022	Director
HZ WINTER LTD	13937177	Active - Accounts Filed	24/02/2022	05/04/2022	Director